
MUIN Fall Term 2020as of 17-Jun-2021 03:37 PMApplied Music Indiv Instruct
5854 ELEMENTARY GUITAR

Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study
108 Nathan Wy sock ArrangedAPRU:2

CNTR DIRECTED STUDY IN IND PERF INS
Counter Registration Required

191 Staf f ArrangedU:Variable

5856 PIANO 301 Anthony  P. Padilla ArrangedAPRU:Variable

5857 PIANO 301 Michael D. Mizrahi ArrangedAPRU:Variable

5855 PIANO 301 Catherine C. Kautsky ArrangedAPRU:Variable

5858 ORGAN 302 Daniel E. Schwandt ArrangedAPRU:Variable

5863 VOICE 303 Stev en Spears ArrangedAPRU:Variable

5859 VOICE 303 John T. Gates ArrangedAPRU:Variable

5860 VOICE 303 Esteli Gomez ArrangedAPRU:Variable

5861 VOICE 303 Karen Leigh-Post ArrangedAPRU:Variable

5862 VOICE 303 John T. Holiday ArrangedAPRU:Variable

5864 VOICE 303 Esther Oh Zabrowski ArrangedAPRU:Variable

5866 VIOLIN 304 Wen-Lei Gu ArrangedAPRU:Variable

5865 VIOLIN 304 Samantha George ArrangedAPRU:Variable

5867 VIOLA 305 Matthew C. Michelic ArrangedAPRU:Variable

5869 CELLO 306 Loren Dempster ArrangedAPRU:Variable

5868 CELLO 306 Horacio Contreras ArrangedAPRU:Variable

5870 DOUBLEBASS 307 Mark Urness ArrangedAPRU:Variable

5871 GUITAR 308 Nathan Wy sock ArrangedAPRU:Variable

5872 GUITAR 308 Stev e Peplin ArrangedAPRU:Variable

5873 FLUTE 309 Erin Lesser ArrangedAPRU:Variable

5874 FLUTE 309 Suzanne Jordheim ArrangedAPRU:Variable

5875 OBOE 310 Nora A. Lewis ArrangedAPRU:Variable

5876 CLARINET 311 Dav id Bell ArrangedAPRU:Variable

5877 SAXOPHONE 312 Stev en Jordheim ArrangedAPRU:Variable

5878 BASSOON 313 Carl A. Rath ArrangedAPRU:Variable

5879 HORN 314 Ann Ellsworth ArrangedAPRU:Variable

5880 TRUMPET 315 John Daniel ArrangedAPRU:Variable

5881 TROMBONE 316 Tim Albright ArrangedAPRU:Variable



MUIN Fall Term 2020as of 17-Jun-2021 03:37 PMApplied Music Indiv Instruct
5882 EUPHONIUM 317 Marty  D. Erickson ArrangedAPRU:Variable

6043 TUBA 318 Staf fAPRU:Variable

5883 TUBA 318 Marty  D. Erickson ArrangedAPRU:Variable

5885 PERCUSSION 320 Dane M. Richeson ArrangedAPRU:Variable

5886 HARP 321 Leila A. Ramagopal Pertl ArrangedAPRU:Variable

5894 JAZZ STUDIES 329 Janet Planet ArrangedAPRU:Variable

5887 JAZZ STUDIES 329 Stev e Peplin ArrangedAPRU:Variable

5895 JAZZ STUDIES 329 Bill Carrothers ArrangedAPRU:Variable

5888 JAZZ STUDIES 329 Patricia A. Darling ArrangedAPRU:Variable

5889 JAZZ STUDIES 329 Jose L. Encarnacion ArrangedAPRU:Variable

5890 JAZZ STUDIES 329 Matthew L. Turner ArrangedAPRU:Variable

5891 JAZZ STUDIES 329 Mark Urness ArrangedAPRU:Variable

5892 JAZZ STUDIES 329 John Daniel ArrangedAPRU:Variable

5893 JAZZ STUDIES 329 Tim Albright ArrangedAPRU:Variable

6070 TAUBMAN APPROACH - PIANO 354 Anna R. Reiser ArrangedAPRU:3

CNTR TUTORIAL IN INDIV PERF INSTRUC
Counter Registration Required.

390 Staf f ArrangedU:Variable

CNTR DIRECTED STUDY IN IND PERF INS
Counter Registration Required

391 Staf f ArrangedU:Variable

CNTR TUTORIAL IN INDIV PERF INSTRUC
Counter Registration Required.

590 Staf f ArrangedU:Variable

CNTR DIRECTED STUDY IN IND PERF INS
Counter Registration Required

591 Staf f ArrangedU:Variable

CNTR INDEP STUDY INDIV PERF INSTRUC
Counter Registration Required.

599 Staf f ArrangedU:Variable

CNTR TUTORIAL IN INDIV PERF INSTRUC
Counter Registration Required.

690 Staf f ArrangedU:Variable

CNTR DIRECTED STUDY IN IND PERF INS
Counter Registration Required

691 Staf f ArrangedU:Variable

CNTR INDEP STUDY INDIV PERF INSTRUC
Counter Registration Required.

699 Staf f ArrangedU:Variable

MUIN Winter Term 2021as of 17-Jun-2021 03:37 PMApplied Music Indiv Instruct
2083 ELEMENTARY GUITAR

Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study
108 Nathan Wy sock ArrangedAPRU:2

1855 ELEMENTARY GUITAR
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

108 Nathan Wy sock ArrangedAPRU:2

CNTR DIRECTED STUDY IN IND PERF INS
Counter Registration Required

191 Staf f ArrangedU:Variable

1857 PIANO 301 Anthony  P. Padilla ArrangedAPRU:Variable

1858 PIANO 301 Michael D. Mizrahi ArrangedAPRU:Variable



MUIN Winter Term 2021as of 17-Jun-2021 03:37 PMApplied Music Indiv Instruct
2084 PIANO 301 Anthony  P. Padilla ArrangedAPRU:Variable

1856 PIANO 301 Catherine C. Kautsky ArrangedAPRU:Variable

1859 ORGAN 302 Daniel E. Schwandt ArrangedAPRU:Variable

2107 VOICE 303 Cameo T. Humes ArrangedAPRU:Variable

1860 VOICE 303 John T. Gates ArrangedAPRU:Variable

1861 VOICE 303 Esteli Gomez ArrangedAPRU:Variable

1862 VOICE 303 Karen Leigh-Post ArrangedAPRU:Variable

1864 VOICE 303 Stev en Spears ArrangedAPRU:Variable

1865 VOICE 303 Esther Oh Zabrowski ArrangedAPRU:Variable

2085 VOICE 303 John T. Gates ArrangedAPRU:Variable

1867 VIOLIN 304 Wen-Lei Gu ArrangedAPRU:Variable

1866 VIOLIN 304 Samantha George ArrangedAPRU:Variable

2086 VIOLIN 304 Wen-Lei Gu ArrangedAPRU:Variable

1868 VIOLA 305 Matthew C. Michelic ArrangedAPRU:Variable

1869 CELLO 306 Horacio Contreras ArrangedAPRU:Variable

2088 CELLO 306 Loren Dempster ArrangedAPRU:Variable

1870 CELLO 306 Loren Dempster ArrangedAPRU:Variable

1871 DOUBLEBASS 307 Mark Urness ArrangedAPRU:Variable

2089 DOUBLEBASS 307 Mark Urness ArrangedAPRU:Variable

1873 GUITAR 308 Stev e Peplin ArrangedAPRU:Variable

2090 GUITAR 308 Nathan Wy sock ArrangedAPRU:Variable

1872 GUITAR 308 Nathan Wy sock ArrangedAPRU:Variable

1875 FLUTE 309 Erin Lesser ArrangedAPRU:Variable

1874 FLUTE 309 Suzanne Jordheim ArrangedAPRU:Variable

1876 OBOE 310 Nora A. Lewis ArrangedAPRU:Variable

1877 CLARINET 311 Dav id Bell ArrangedAPRU:Variable

1878 SAXOPHONE 312 Stev en Jordheim ArrangedAPRU:Variable

2091 BASSOON 313 Carl A. Rath ArrangedAPRU:Variable

1879 BASSOON 313 Carl A. Rath ArrangedAPRU:Variable



MUIN Winter Term 2021as of 17-Jun-2021 03:37 PMApplied Music Indiv Instruct
1880 HORN 314 Ann Ellsworth ArrangedAPRU:Variable

1881 TRUMPET 315 Jessica A. Jensen
Paul R. Dietrich

ArrangedAPRU:Variable

1882 TRUMPET 315 Jef f rey  M. Stannard ArrangedAPRU:Variable

1883 TROMBONE 316 Tim Albright ArrangedAPRU:Variable

2092 TROMBONE 316 Tim Albright ArrangedAPRU:Variable

1884 EUPHONIUM 317 Marty  D. Erickson ArrangedAPRU:Variable

1885 TUBA 318 Marty  D. Erickson ArrangedAPRU:Variable

2093 PERCUSSION 320 Dane M. Richeson ArrangedAPRU:Variable

1887 PERCUSSION 320 Dane M. Richeson ArrangedAPRU:Variable

1888 HARP 321 Leila A. Ramagopal Pertl ArrangedAPRU:Variable

2094 JAZZ STUDIES 329 Mark Urness ArrangedAPRU:Variable

2095 JAZZ STUDIES 329 Tim Albright ArrangedAPRU:Variable

2096 JAZZ STUDIES 329 Bill Carrothers ArrangedAPRU:Variable

1889 JAZZ STUDIES 329 Stev e Peplin ArrangedAPRU:Variable

1890 JAZZ STUDIES 329 Patricia A. Darling ArrangedAPRU:Variable

1891 JAZZ STUDIES 329 Jose L. Encarnacion ArrangedAPRU:Variable

1892 JAZZ STUDIES 329 Matthew L. Turner ArrangedAPRU:Variable

1897 JAZZ STUDIES 329 Bill Carrothers ArrangedAPRU:Variable

1896 JAZZ STUDIES 329 Janet Planet ArrangedAPRU:Variable

1895 JAZZ STUDIES 329 Tim Albright ArrangedAPRU:Variable

1893 JAZZ STUDIES 329 Mark Urness ArrangedAPRU:Variable

2025 TAUBMAN APPROACH - PIANO 354 Anna R. Reiser ArrangedAPRU:3

CNTR TUTORIAL IN INDIV PERF INSTRUC
Counter Registration Required.

390 Staf f ArrangedU:Variable

CNTR DIRECTED STUDY IN IND PERF INS
Counter Registration Required

391 Staf f ArrangedU:Variable

CNTR INDEP STUDY INDIV PERF INSTRUC 399 Staf f ArrangedU:Variable

CNTR TUTORIAL IN INDIV PERF INSTRUC
Counter Registration Required.

590 Staf f ArrangedU:Variable

CNTR DIRECTED STUDY IN IND PERF INS
Counter Registration Required

591 Staf f ArrangedU:Variable

CNTR INDEP STUDY INDIV PERF INSTRUC
Counter Registration Required.

599 Staf f ArrangedU:Variable



MUIN Winter Term 2021as of 17-Jun-2021 03:37 PMApplied Music Indiv Instruct
CNTR TUTORIAL IN INDIV PERF INSTRUC

Counter Registration Required.
690 Staf f ArrangedU:Variable

CNTR DIRECTED STUDY IN IND PERF INS
Counter Registration Required

691 Staf f ArrangedU:Variable

CNTR INDEP STUDY INDIV PERF INSTRUC
Counter Registration Required.

699 Staf f ArrangedU:Variable

MUIN Spring Term 2021as of 17-Jun-2021 03:37 PMApplied Music Indiv Instruct
3872 ELEMENTARY GUITAR

Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study
108 Nathan Wy sock ArrangedAPRU:2

4046 ELEMENTARY GUITAR
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

108 Nathan Wy sock ArrangedAPRU:2

CNTR DIRECTED STUDY IN IND PERF INS
Counter Registration Required

191 Staf f ArrangedU:Variable

3873 PIANO 301 Catherine C. Kautsky ArrangedAPRU:Variable

3874 PIANO 301 Anthony  P. Padilla ArrangedAPRU:Variable

3875 PIANO 301 Michael D. Mizrahi ArrangedAPRU:Variable

4047 PIANO 301 Anthony  P. Padilla ArrangedAPRU:Variable

3876 ORGAN 302 Daniel E. Schwandt ArrangedAPRU:Variable

3877 VOICE 303 John T. Gates ArrangedAPRU:Variable

3878 VOICE 303 Esteli Gomez ArrangedAPRU:Variable

4049 VOICE 303 Karen Leigh-Post ArrangedAPRU:Variable

4048 VOICE 303 John T. Gates ArrangedAPRU:Variable

3882 VOICE 303 Esther Oh Zabrowski ArrangedAPRU:Variable

3879 VOICE 303 Karen Leigh-Post ArrangedAPRU:Variable

3880 VOICE 303 John T. Holiday ArrangedAPRU:Variable

3881 VOICE 303 Stev en Spears ArrangedAPRU:Variable

4050 VIOLIN 304 Wen-Lei Gu ArrangedAPRU:Variable

3884 VIOLIN 304 Wen-Lei Gu ArrangedAPRU:Variable

3883 VIOLIN 304 Samantha George ArrangedAPRU:Variable

3885 VIOLA 305 Matthew C. Michelic ArrangedAPRU:Variable

3886 CELLO 306 Horacio Contreras ArrangedAPRU:Variable

3887 CELLO 306 Loren Dempster ArrangedAPRU:Variable

4051 CELLO 306 Loren Dempster ArrangedAPRU:Variable

3888 DOUBLEBASS 307 Mark Urness ArrangedAPRU:Variable

4052 DOUBLEBASS 307 Mark Urness ArrangedAPRU:Variable



MUIN Spring Term 2021as of 17-Jun-2021 03:37 PMApplied Music Indiv Instruct
3889 GUITAR 308 Nathan Wy sock ArrangedAPRU:Variable

3890 GUITAR 308 Stev e Peplin ArrangedAPRU:Variable

4053 GUITAR 308 Nathan Wy sock ArrangedAPRU:Variable

3892 FLUTE 309 Suzanne Jordheim ArrangedAPRU:Variable

3891 FLUTE 309 Erin Lesser ArrangedAPRU:Variable

3893 OBOE 310 Nora A. Lewis ArrangedAPRU:Variable

3894 CLARINET 311 Dav id Bell ArrangedAPRU:Variable

3895 SAXOPHONE 312 Stev en Jordheim ArrangedAPRU:Variable

4054 BASSOON 313 Carl A. Rath ArrangedAPRU:Variable

3896 BASSOON 313 Carl A. Rath ArrangedAPRU:Variable

3897 HORN 314 Ann Ellsworth ArrangedAPRU:Variable

3899 TRUMPET 315 Jef f rey  M. Stannard ArrangedAPRU:Variable

3898 TRUMPET 315 John Daniel ArrangedAPRU:Variable

4055 TROMBONE 316 Tim Albright ArrangedAPRU:Variable

3900 TROMBONE 316 Tim Albright ArrangedAPRU:Variable

3901 EUPHONIUM 317 Marty  D. Erickson ArrangedAPRU:Variable

3902 TUBA 318 Marty  D. Erickson ArrangedAPRU:Variable

4056 PERCUSSION 320 Dane M. Richeson ArrangedAPRU:Variable

3904 PERCUSSION 320 Dane M. Richeson ArrangedAPRU:Variable

3905 HARP 321 Leila A. Ramagopal Pertl ArrangedAPRU:Variable

3912 JAZZ STUDIES 329 Tim Albright ArrangedAPRU:Variable

3906 JAZZ STUDIES 329 Stev e Peplin ArrangedAPRU:Variable

3907 JAZZ STUDIES 329 Patricia A. Darling ArrangedAPRU:Variable

3908 JAZZ STUDIES 329 Jose L. Encarnacion ArrangedAPRU:Variable

3909 JAZZ STUDIES 329 Matthew L. Turner ArrangedAPRU:Variable

4059 JAZZ STUDIES 329 Bill Carrothers ArrangedAPRU:Variable

4058 JAZZ STUDIES 329 Tim Albright ArrangedAPRU:Variable

4057 JAZZ STUDIES 329 Mark Urness ArrangedAPRU:Variable

3914 JAZZ STUDIES 329 Bill Carrothers ArrangedAPRU:Variable
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3913 JAZZ STUDIES 329 Janet Planet ArrangedAPRU:Variable

3911 JAZZ STUDIES 329 John Daniel ArrangedAPRU:Variable

3910 JAZZ STUDIES 329 Mark Urness ArrangedAPRU:Variable

4006 TAUBMAN APPROACH - PIANO 354 Anna R. Reiser ArrangedAPRU:3

3963 LONDON STUDIO INSTRUCTION
Must be attending the Lawrence London Centre.

355 Jef f rey  M. Stannard ArrangedAPRU:3 S/U Only

CNTR TUTORIAL IN INDIV PERF INSTRUC
Counter Registration Required.

390 Staf f ArrangedU:Variable

CNTR DIRECTED STUDY IN IND PERF INS
Counter Registration Required

391 Staf f ArrangedU:Variable

CNTR TUTORIAL IN INDIV PERF INSTRUC
Counter Registration Required.

590 Staf f ArrangedU:Variable

CNTR DIRECTED STUDY IN IND PERF INS
Counter Registration Required

591 Staf f ArrangedU:Variable

CNTR INDEP STUDY INDIV PERF INSTRUC
Counter Registration Required.

599 Staf f ArrangedU:Variable

CNTR TUTORIAL IN INDIV PERF INSTRUC
Counter Registration Required.

690 Staf f ArrangedU:Variable

CNTR DIRECTED STUDY IN IND PERF INS
Counter Registration Required

691 Staf f ArrangedU:Variable

CNTR INDEP STUDY INDIV PERF INSTRUC
Counter Registration Required.

699 Staf f ArrangedU:Variable


